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By 2020, 
virtual agents will participate in a majority 
of commercial interactions between people and businesses

- Gartner
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Figure 1: Customer Service Channel Mix

Source: Gartner (July 2016)

Digital 
technologies are 
proliferating…



LAY OFF ME I’M NETWORKING

SPENDS 8 HOURS ON FACEBOOK



10% 

35% 

50% 

0% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

VS

Baby Boomers Generation X Millennials



An emotional 
connection 
matters more 
than customer 
satisfaction
- Harvard Business Review



By 2026, 30% of retail revenue
will be generated by a customer’s digital assistant  - IDC
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considerations when building a bot



1. Should the task be 
automated?



“Alexa, let’s do my taxes”



2. Be the bot







3. What to target?





4. Start simple



“Bots that do one thing well 
are more helpful than bots that do many things poorly.”



5. Don’t create 
another silo







Thank you
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